2017 MHSAA Division 2 Ski Finals

Girls Team Totals

Place Team SL GS Total
1 Forest Hills Central 56 49 105
2 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 51 57.5 108.5
3 Harbor Springs 77 43 120
4 Houghton 51 96 147
5 Traverse City St Francis 73 80 153
6 BH Cranbrook-Kingswood 82 85.5 167.5
7 Spring Lake 102 84 186
8 Cadillac 106 101 207
9 Mt. Pleasant 110 120 230

Boys Team Totals

Place | Team SL GS Total
1 Petoskey 24 37 61
2 Traverse City St Francis 42.5 67 109.5
3 BH Cranbrook-Kingswood 54 67 121
4 Harbor Springs 64.5 65 129.5
5 Cadillac 76 74 150
6 Flint Powers Catholic 96 76 172
7 East Grand Rapids 99.5 81 180.5
8 Caledonia 130 106 236
9 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 126.5 111 237.5



SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/27/2017 Page 1
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Men Slalom

CLASS : M

Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result

1 102 M PET  Mitch Makela 29.73 (4) 30.58 (1) 1:00.31 (1)
2 125 M CVvX  Brad Klinger 29.05 (L) 31.37 (4) 1:00.42 (2)
3 122 M PET Ethan Siegwart 30.17 (7) 31.29 (2) 1:01.46 (3)
4 135 M FPC  Devin Hope 30.19 (8) 31.34 (3) 1:01.53 (4)
5 109 M GNA  Christian Stellin 29.52 (2) 32.15 (5) 1:01.67 (5)
6 120 M GNA  Finn Husband 29.61 (3) 32.25 (7) 1:01.86 (6)
7 103 M CAD  Alex Netzley 29.73 (4) 32.18 (6) 1:01.91 (7)
8 123 M CK Jevon Hovey 30.76 (13) 32.45 (11) 1:03.21 (8)
9 180 M FHC Ben Finkelstein 30.92 (14) 32.33 (9) 1:03.25 (9)
10 177 M BC Gabriel Johnson 30.68 (10) 32.85 (14) 1:03.53 (10)
11 143 M PET  William Thomas 31.08 (17) 32.49 (12) 1:03.57 (11)
12 138 M HS Andrew Truman 31.17 (18) 32.43 (10) 1:03.60 (12)
13 113 M EGR  Justin Lovell 31.35 (19) 32.29 (8) 1:03.64 (13)
14 106 M CK Kyle Ghesquiere 30.71 (11) 33.06 (16) 1:03.77 (14)
15 110 M HS Sam Bailey 30.99 (15) 33.11 (17) 1:04.10 (15)
16 137 M PET David Paquette 31.44 (21) 32.74 (13) 1:04.18 (16)
17 119 M CAD Leo Laviene 32.01 (26) 32.96 (15) 1:04.97 (17)
18 141 M CK Lawson Brophy 31.48 (22) 33.70 (19) 1:05.18 (18)
19 129 M OK Joe Buswinka 31.70 (23) 33.78 (21) 1:05.48 (19)
20 183 M GL Andrew Pershinkski 32.19 (28) 33.77 (20) 1:05.96 (20)
21 146 M GNA  Cooper Kerkof 32.06 (27) 34.08 (24) 1:06.14 (21)
22 155 M CLR  Max Hofweber 31.80 (24) 34.44 (30) 1:06.24 (22)
23 159 M GNA  Jonas Pryde 32.36 (29) 33.93 (22) 1:06-29 (23)
24 104 M EGR  Parker Caul 31.99 (25) 34.30 (28) 1:06-29 (23)
25 153 M BC Griften Powers 31.36 (20) 34.96 (38) 1:06-32 (25)
26 165 M NDP Nicholas Schulte 32.65 (33) 34.17 (26) 1:06.82 (26)
27 147 M HS Thomas Kelbel 32.38 (30) 34.55 (32) 1:06.93 (27)
28 152 M CK Hunter Shuert 33.03 (38) 34.03 (23) 1:07.06 (28)
29 108 M CAL  Travis Hamp 32.70 (34) 34.51 (31) 1:07.21 (29)
30 136 M NDP  Mitchell Ballew 33.07 (39) 34.15 (25) 1:07.22 (30)
31 116 M HS Max Sydow 31.01 (16) 36.21 (45) 1:07.22 (30)
32 142 M CAD  Parker Mcnitt 32.56 (32) 34.81 (34) 1:07.37 (32)
33 163 M PET Riley Norton 32.72 (35) 34.82 (35) 1:07.54 (33)
34 128 M CvX  Matt Good 33.39 (41) 34.39 (29) 1:07.78 (34)
35 117 M CAL  Trenten Beemer 33.15 (40) 34.87 (36) 1:08.02 (35)
36 150 M FPC  Harry McCaffery 32.48 (31) 35.75 (42) 1:08.23 (36)
37 160 M HS Cole Hoffman 32.78 (36) 35.53 (40) 1:08.31 (37)
38 181 M HAR  Jeremy Fillhard 32.83 (37) 35.57 (41) 1:08.40 (38)
39 187 M PET Kyle Festerling 33.91 (48) 34.61 (33) 1:08.52 (39)
40 144 M CAD Zack Elmore 33.73 (46) 34.95 (37) 1:08.68 (40)
41 162 M FPC  Maxx Catterfeld 33.43 (42) 36.05 (43) 1:09.48 (41)
42 176 M FPC  Chandler Sheatzley 34.19 (49) 35.50 (39) 1:09.69 (42)
43 186 M HS Stone Calnen 33.65 (45) 36.47 (46) 1:10.12 (43)
44 185 M EGR  Murphy Wynsma 33.76 (47) 36.66 (47) 1:10.42 (44)
45 174 M GNA  Andrew Bliss 34.65 (50) 36.07 (44) 1:10.72 (45)
46 158 M EGR  Patrick Smith 33.50 (43) 37.79 (48) 1:11.29 (46)
47 132 M CLR  Gavin Showalter 37.96 (56) 34.24 (27) 1:12.20 (47)
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017

MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Men Slalom

Current Class : M

Page 1

Team : PET Total Points : 24.0 Rank : 1st

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
102 M Mitch Makela 29.73 (4) 30.58 (1) 1:00.31 (L 1 *
122 M Ethan Siegwart 30.17 (7) 31.29 (2) 1:01.46 (3) 2 *
143 M William Thomas 31.08 (17 32.49 (12 1:03.57 (1D 8 *
137 M David Paquette 31.44 (21 32.74 (13 1:04.18 (16) 13 *
163 M Riley Norton 32.72 (35 34.82 (35 1:07.54 (33) 26

187 M Kyle Festerling 33.91 (48 34.61 (33 1:08.52 (39) 30

Team : GNA Total Points : 42.5 Rank : 2nd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
109 M Christian Stellin 29.52 (2) 32.15 (5) 1:01.67 (5) 4 *
120 M Finn Husband 29.61 (3) 32.25 (7) 1:01.86 (6) 5 *
146 M Cooper Kerkof 32.06 (27 34.08 (24 1:06.14 (21) 16 *
159 M Jonas Pryde 32.36 (29 33.93 (22 1:06.29 (23) 17 *
174 M Andrew Bliss 34.65 (50 36.07 (44 1:10.72 (45) 36

133 M Gavin Mortenson 42.98 (61 DNF 55

Team : CK Total Points : 54.0 Rank : 3rd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
123 M Jevon Hovey 30.76 (13 32.45 (11 1:03.21 (8) 7 *
106 M Kyle Ghesquiere 30.71 (11 33.06 (16 1:03.77 (14) 11 *
141 M Lawson Brophy 31.48 (22 33.70 (19 1:05.18 (18) 15 *
152 M Hunter Shuert 33.03 (38 34.03 (23 1:07.06 (28) 21 *
175 M Calvi Teste 40.18 (59 39.67 (64 1:19.85 (63) 43

164 M Jake Hur DSQ DNS 55

Team : HS Total Points : 64.5 Rank : 4th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
138 M Andrew Truman 31.17 (18 32.43 (10 1:03.60 (12) 9 *
110 M Sam Bailey 30.99 (15 33.11 (17 1:04.10 (15) 12 *
147 M Thomas Kelbel 32.38 (30 34.55 (32 1:06.93 (27) 20 *
116 M Max Sydow 31.01 (16 36.21 (45 1:07.22 (30) 23 *
160 M Cole Hoffman 32.78 (36 35.53 (40 1:08.31 (37) 29

186 M Stone Calnen 33.65 (45 36.47 (46 1:10.12 (43) 34
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017

MHSAA Division 2

State Finals

Page 2

Men Slalom
Current Class : M

Team : CAD Total Points : 76.0 Rank : 5th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
103 M Alex Netzley 29.73 () 32.18 (6) 1:01.91 (7) 6 *
119 M Leo Laviene 32.01 (26 32.96 (15 1:04.97 (17) 14 *
142 M Parker Mcnitt 32.56 (32 34.81 (34 1:07.37 (32) 25 *
144 M Zack Elmore 33.73 (46 34.95 (37 1:08.68 (40) 31 *
166 M Tom Huckle 36.36 (52 38.98 (51 1:15.34 (49) 39
168 M Jim Canfield 38.71 (58 42.27 (56 1:20.98 (64) 44
Team : FPC Total Points : 96.0 Rank : 6th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
135 M Devin Hope 30.19 (8) 31.34 (3) 1:01.53 (4) 3 *
150 M Harry McCaffery 32.48 (31 35.75 (42 1:08.23 (36) 28 *
162 M Maxx Catterfeld 33.43 (42 36.05 (43 1:09.48 (41) 32 *
176 M Chandler Sheatzley 34.19 (49 35.50 (39 1:09.69 (42) 33 *
112 M Garrett Moran 37.17 (54 39.81 (65 1:16.98 (52) 42
170 M Matthew Horton 33.61 (44 1:03.33 (68 1:36.94 (58) 47
Team : EGR Total Points : 99.5 Rank : 7th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
113 M Justin Lovell 31.35 (19 32.29 (8) 1:03.64 (13) 10 *
104 M Parker Caul 31.99 (25 34.30 (28 1:06.29 (23) 17 *
185 M Murphy Wynsma 33.76 (47 36.66 (47 1:10.42 (44) 35 *
158 M Patrick Smith 33.50 (43 37.79 (48 1:11.29 (46) 37 *
145 M Rori Anderson DNF DNS 55
139 M Johnny Southwell 30.52 (9) DSQ 55
Team NDP Total Points : 126.5 Rank : 8th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
165 M Nicholas Schulte 32.65 (33 34.17 (26 1:06.82 (26) 19 *
136 M Mitchell Ballew 33.07 (39 34.15 (25 1:07.22 (30) 23 *
188 M Kyle Colburn 35.51 (51 38.31 (49 1:13.82 (48) 38 *
105 M Noah Schindler 38.56 (67 50.59 (57 1:29.15 (57) 46 *
114 M Will Grubbs DNS DNS 55
151 M Joseph Warsecke 30.72 (12 DNF 55
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017

MHSAA Division 2
State Finals

Page 3

Men Slalom
Current Class : M

Team : CAL Total Points : 130.0 Rank : 9th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
108 M Travis Hamp 32.70 (34 34.51 (31 1:07.21 (29) 22 *
117 M Trenten Beemer 33.15 (40 34.87 (36 1:08.02 (35) 27 *
161 M Andrew Miron 36.91 (53 39.03 (62 1:15.94 (50) 40 *
148 M Paul Southerton 37.19 (55 39.39 (63 1:16.58 (51) 41 *
134 M Keegan Beemer 43.14 (62 38.58 (60 1:21.72 (55) 45
184 M Garan Nelson 41.81 (60 1:03.97 (69 1:45.78 (59) 48
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SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/27/2017 Page 1
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Men Giant Slalom
CLASS : M
Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result
1 103 M CAD  Alex Netzley 28.55 (2) 28.36 (1) 56.91 (1)
2 102 M PET  Mitch Makela 28.43 (1) 28.88 (3) 57.31 (2)
3 109 M GNA  Christian Stellin 28.64 (3) 28.82 (2) 57.46 (3)
4 125 M CVX  Brad Klinger 29.26 (b) 29.03 (4) 58.29 (4)
5 122 M PET Ethan Siegwart 29.58 (6) 29.15 (5) 58.73 (b)
6 116 M HS Max Sydow 29.07 (4) 29.78 (10) 58.85 (6)
7 128 M CVX  Matt Good 30.09 (14) 29.27 (6) 59.36 (7)
8 110 M HS Sam Bailey 29.89 (11) 29.51 (7) 59.40 (8)
9 139 M EGR  Johnny Southwell 29.85 (9) 29.71 (8) 59.56 (9)
10 123 M CK Jevon Hovey 30.00 (13) 29.73 (9) 59.73 (10)
11 163 M PET Riley Norton 29.86 (10) 30.26 (16) 1:00.12 (11)
12 131 M OK Keagan Thomas 30.09 (14) 30.04 (14) 1:00.13 (12)
13 170 M FPC  Matthew Horton 29.79 (7) 30.65 (24) 1:00.44 (13)
14 151 M NDP  Joseph Warsecke 30.59 (23) 29.99 (12) 1:00.58 (14)
15 127 M SL Charlie Parker 30.60 (24) 30.00 (13) 1:00.60 (15)
16 135 M FPC  Devin Hope 30.41 (19) 30.32 (17) 1:00.73 (16)
17 146 M GNA  Cooper Kerkof 30.25 (16) 30.63 (23) 1:00.88 (17)
18 145 M EGR Rori Anderson 30.92 (35) 29.97 (11) 1:00.89 (18)
19 129 M OK Joe Buswinka 30.32 (18) 30.57 (22) 1:00.89 (18)
20 106 M CK Kyle Ghesquiere 30.60 (24) 30.42 (18) 1:01.02 (20)
21 117 M CAL  Trenten Beemer 30.27 (17) 30.76 (28) 1:01.03 (21)
22 119 M CAD Leo Laviene 30.65 (27) 30.43 (20) 1:01.08 (22)
23 130 M MFD  Nolan Bailey 30.79 (31) 30.42 (18) 1:01.21 (23)
24 153 M BC Griften Powers 30.53 (22) 30.85 (30) 1:01.-38 (24)
25 134 M CAL Keegan Beemer 30.80 (32) 30.68 (25) 1:01.48 (25)
26 150 M FPC Harry McCaffery 30.96 (37) 30.55 (21) 1:01.51 (26)
27 141 M CK Lawson Brophy 30.87 (33) 30.70 (26) 1:01.57 (27)
28 113 M EGR  Justin Lovell 30.42 (20) 31.16 (38) 1:01.58 (28)
29 143 M PET William Thomas 30.65 (27) 30.96 (33) 1:01.61 (29)
30 138 M HS Andrew Truman 30.93 (36) 30.73 (27) 1:01.66 (30)
31 152 M CK Hunter Shuert 30.68 (29) 30.99 (35) 1:01.67 (31)
32 132 M CLR  Gavin Showalter 30.88 (34) 30.81 (29) 1:01.69 (32)
33 133 M GNA  Gavin Mortenson 30.61 (26) 31.11 (37) 1:01.72 (33)
34 159 M GNA  Jonas Pryde 30.71 (30) 31.19 (40) 1:01.90 (34)
35 144 M CAD  Zack Elmore 31.24 (39) 30.95 (32) 1:02.19 (35)
36 108 M CAL  Travis Hamp 31.32 (42) 30.91 (31) 1:02.23 (36)
37 154 M GRAY Jacob Macfalda 31.29 (41) 31.07 (36) 1:02.36 (37)
38 142 M CAD  Parker Mcnitt 31.57 (48) 30.96 (33) 1:02.53 (38)
39 136 M NDP Mitchell Ballew 31.46 (47) 31.16 (38) 1:02.62 (39)
40 160 M HS Cole Hoffman 31.33 (43) 31.39 (41) 1:02.72 (40)
41 174 M GNA  Andrew Bliss 31.34 (44) 31.51 (42) 1:02.85 (41)
42 147 M HS Thomas Kelbel 31.39 (46) 31.60 (43) 1:02.99 (42)
43 105 M NDP  Noah Schindler 31.22 (38) 31.86 (46) 1:03.08 (43)
44 162 M FPC  Maxx Catterfeld 31.26 (40) 31.83 (45) 1:03.09 (44)
45 173 M NDP  Ryan Hoeppner 31.38 (45) 32.02 (49) 1:03.40 (45
46 165 M NDP  Nicholas Schulte 31.89 (49) 31.74 (44) 1:03.63 (46)
47 167 M PET Davis Blint 31.95 (50) 31.94 (47) 1:03.89 (47)
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017

MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Men Giant Slalom

Page 1

Current Class : M
Team : PET Total Points : 37.0 Rank : 1st
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
102 M Mitch Makela 28.43 (1) 28.88 (3) 57.31 (2) 2 *
122 M Ethan Siegwart 29.58 (6) 29.15 (5) 58.73 (5) 4 *
163 M Riley Norton 29.86 (10 30.26 (16 1:00.12 (1D 9 *
143 M William Thomas 30.65 (27 30.96 (33 1:01.61 (29) 22 *
167 M Davis Blint 31.95 (50 31.94 (47 1:03.89 (47) 38
137 M David Paquette DSQ DNS 55
Team : HS Total Points : 65.0 Rank : 2nd
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
116 M Max Sydow 29.07 (4) 29.78 (10 58.85 (6) 5 *
110 M Sam Bailey 29.89 (11 29.51 (7) 59.40 (8) 6 *
138 M Andrew Truman 30.93 (36 30.73 (27 1:01.66 (30) 23 *
160 M Cole Hoffman 31.33 (43 31.39 (41 1:02.72 (40) 31 *
147 M Thomas Kelbel 31.39 (46 31.60 (43 1:02.99 (42) 33
169 M James DeCamp 32.06 (51 33.17 (66 1:05.23 (50) 41
Team : GNA Total Points : 67.0 Rank : 3rd
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
109 M Christian Stellin 28.64 (3) 28.82 (2) 57.46 (3) 3 *
146 M Cooper Kerkof 30.25 (16 30.63 (23 1:00.88 (17) 13 *
133 M Gavin Mortenson 30.61 (26 31.11 (37 1:01.72 (33) 25 *
159 M Jonas Pryde 30.71 (30 31.19 (40 1:01.90 (34) 26 *
174 M Andrew Bliss 31.34 (44 31.51 (42 1:02.85 (41) 32
120 M Finn Husband 29.90 (12 40.75 (63 1:10.65 (61) 51
Team : CK Total Points : 67.0 Rank : 4th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
123 M Jevon Hovey 30.00 (13 29.73 (9) 59.73 (10) 8 *
106 M Kyle Ghesquiere 30.60 (24 30.42 (18 1:01.02 (20) 15 *
141 M Lawson Brophy 30.87 (33 30.70 (26 1:01.57 (27) 20 *
152 M Hunter Shuert 30.68 (29 30.99 (35 1:01.67 (31) 24 *
175 M Calvi Teste 32.64 (53 33.27 (67 1:05.91 (61) 42
164 M Jake Hur 33.63 (59 32.81 (b1 1:06.44 (65) 45
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017 Page 2
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Men Giant Slalom
Current Class : M

Team : CAD Total Points : 74.0 Rank : 5th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
103 M Alex Netzley 28.55 (2) 28.36 (1) 56.91 (1) 1 *
119 M Leo Laviene 30.65 (27 30.43 (20 1:01.08 (22) 17 *
144 M Zack Elmore 31.24 (39 30.95 (32 1:02.19 (35) 27 *
142 M Parker Mcnitt 31.57 (48 30.96 (33 1:02.53 (38) 29 *
166 M Tom Huckle 32.93 (55 31.97 (48 1:04.90 (49) 40
168 M Jim Canfield 33.93 (60 34.75 (60 1:08.68 (59) 49
Team : FPC Total Points : 76.0 Rank : 6th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
170 M Matthew Horton 29.79 (7) 30.65 (24 1:00.44 (13) 10 *
135 M Devin Hope 30.41 (19 30.32 (17 1:00.73 (16) 12 *
150 M Harry McCaffery 30.96 (37 30.55 (21 1:01.51 (26) 19 *
162 M Maxx Catterfeld 31.26 (40 31.83 (45 1:03.09 (44) 35 *
112 M Garrett Moran 33.06 (56 32.94 (52 1:06.00 (52) 43
101 M Andrew Wallace 33.95 (61 34.72 (69 1:08.67 (58) 48
Team : EGR Total Points : 81.0 Rank : 7th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
139 M Johnny Southwell 29.85 (9) 29.71 (8) 59.56 (9) 7 *
145 M Rori Anderson 30.92 (35 29.97 (11 1:00.89 (18) 14 *
113 M Justin Lovell 30.42 (20 31.16 (38 1:01.58 (28) 21 *
185 M Murphy Wynsma 32.12 (62 32.32 (60 1:04.44 (48) 39 *
104 M Parker Caul 30.43 (21 38.06 (62 1:08.49 (67) 47
158 M Patrick Smith DNF DNS 55
Team CAL Total Points : 106.0 Rank : 8th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
117 M Trenten Beemer 30.27 (17 30.76 (28 1:01.03 (21) 16 *
134 M Keegan Beemer 30.80 (32 30.68 (25 1:01.48 (25) 18 *
108 M Travis Hamp 31.32 (42 30.91 (31 1:02.23 (36) 28 *
148 M Paul Southerton 33.10 (b7 33.13 (65 1:06.23 (54) 44 *
161 M Andrew Miron 33.45 (58 33.11 (54 1:06.56 (66) 46
172 M Chase Thompson 39.33 (62 35.86 (61 1:15.19 (62) 52
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Men Giant Slalom

Current Class : M

Team : NDP Total Points : 111.0 Rank : 9th

Page 3

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
151 M Joseph Warsecke 30.59 (23 29.99 (12 1:00.58 (14) 11 *
136 M Mitchell Ballew 31.46 (47 31.16 (38 1:02.62 (39) 30 *
105 M Noah Schindler 31.22 (38 31.86 (46 1:03.08 (43) 34 *
173 M Ryan Hoeppner 31.38 (45 32.02 (49 1:03.40 (45) 36 *
165 M Nicholas Schulte 31.89 (49 31.74 (44 1:03.63 (46) 37

114 M Will Grubbs 40.07 (63 30.22 (15 1:10.29 (60) 50
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SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/27/2017 Page 1
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Womens Giant Slalom

CLASS : F

Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result

1 516 F FHC  Sydney Reynolds 29.68 (1) 31.05 (2) 1:00.73 (1)
2 504 F HTN  Jenna Stein 30.32 (3) 30.76 (1) 1:01.08 (2)
3 535 F FHC  Courtney McAlindon 29.80 (@) 31.71 (6) 1:01.51 (3)
4 507 F HS Maddy Fuhrman 30.43 (4) 31.11 (3) 1:01.54 (4)
5 513 F NDP  Sydney Lintol 30.64 (10) 31.15 (4) 1:01.79 (5)
6 523 F GAY  Reagan Olli 30.53 (6) 31.27 (5) 1:01.80 (6)
7 519 F HS Frances Kelbel 30.57 (8) 31.98 (8) 1:02.55 (7)
8 529 F CK Grace Krsul 30.67 (12) 32.03 (9) 1:02.70 (8)
9 509 F CAD Emma Lloyd 30.57 (8) 32.23 (12) 1:02.80 (9
10 508 F FHC  Kayley Reynolds 30.43 (4) 32.43 (17) 1:02.86 (10)
11 522 F CAL  Emily Petrosky 30.87 (15) 32.08 (10) 1:02.95 (11)
12 578 F PET Kelly Leavy 30.54 (7) 32.41 (16) 1:02.95 (11)
13 521 F SL Taylor Klein 31.11 (21) 31.87 (7) 1:02.98 (13)
14 531 F NDP  Katheryn Kennedy 31.09 (19) 32.20 (11) 1:03.29 (14)
15 576 F CvX  Jenna Good 30.85 (14) 32.55 (20) 1:03.40 (15)
16 536 F HTN Katherine Jarvis 31.08 (18) 32.33 (14) 1:03.41 (16)
17 533 F SL Hannah Klein 31.09 (19 32.34 (15) 1:03.43 (17)
18 550 F MAT  Shayanne Glas 30.93 (17) 32.54 (19) 1:03.47 (18)
19 527 F CVX  Abby Scholten 30.64 (10) 32.92 (24) 1:03.56 (19)
20 517 F GNA  Kendra Wells 31.32 (25) 32.46 (18) 1:03.78 (20)
21 524 F NV Megan Paasche 31.70 (32) 32.27 (13) 1:03.97 (21)
22 577 F HS Isabel Gracy 30.80 (13) 33.18 (27) 1:03.98 (22)
23 554 F MFD  Alex Youngblood 31.18 (22) 32.91 (23) 1:04.09 (23)
24 545 F NDP  Katelyn Kazole 31.38 (27) 32.80 (21) 1:04.18 (24)
25 518 F CK Annabel Geissbuhle 31.31 (24) 32.87 (22) 1:04.18 (24)
26 528 F GRCC Stephanie Stenger 31.35 (26) 32.93 (25) 1:04.28 (26)
27 563 F HS Marin Hoffman 31.24 (23) 33.32 (29) 1:04.56 (27)
28 525 F LWD Natalie Uhazie 31.62 (29) 33.14 (26) 1:04.76 (28)
29 539 F CK Claire Brophy 31.65 (30) 33.31 (28) 1:04.96 (29)
30 541 F GNA  Taylor Hines 31.67 (31) 33.34 (30) 1:05.01 (30)
31 567 F HS Mackenzie Gillette 31.74 (33) 33.42 (31) 1:05.16 (31)
32 510 F GNA  Clare Klein 31.49 (28) 33.95 (38) 1:05.44 (32)
33 555 F OK Riley Drilling 31.99 (35) 33.67 (33) 1:05.66 (33)
34 503 F SL Coco Mckeough 32.31 (36) 33.70 (34) 1:06.01 (34)
35 537 F GNA Clarie Kalajian 31.83 (34) 34.59 (46) 1:06.42 (35)
36 572 F NDP  Julia Jenaway 32.95 (45) 33.48 (32) 1:06.43 (36)
37 505 F MP Emily Odykirk 32.80 (42) 33.78 (36) 1:06.58 (37)
38 561 F GNA  Lauren Ferris 32.94 (44) 33.88 (37) 1:06.82 (38)
39 562 F MP Emily Bergman 33.10 (47) 33.74 (35) 1:06.84 (39)
40 532 F CAD Libby Lloyd 32.64 (40) 34.20 (39) 1:06.84 (39)
41 548 F MFD  Jordan Misaros 32.59 (39) 34.35 (42) 1:06.94 (41)
42 501 F NDP Sophia Gunterman 32.58 (38) 34.51 (43) 1:07.09 (42)
43 515 F CAD  Paige Sharp 32.66 (41) 34.56 (45) 1:07.22 (43)
44 514 F MP Abby Pasankski 32.35 (37) 34.87 (47) 1:07.22 (43)
45 538 F CAD  Emilee Houk 33.04 (46) 34.52 (44) 1:07.56 (45)
46 571 F MP Sarah Kahn 32.86 (43) 35.43 (62) 1:08.29 (46)
47 534 F HS Elena Espoito 33.10 (47) 35.29 (b1) 1:08.39 (47)



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

542
556
581
547
558
544
543
502
530
573
583
582
579
557
553
574
520
565
564
568
575

TTMTTTTMTTMTTMTMTTMTMTTTTTTT

FHC
FHC
SL
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HTN
CK
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NDP
CK
GNA
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Katie Knister
Anna Tomsheck
Erin Burke

Emmy VanderVeen
Shelly Chu
Lilly Saunders
Greta Berg
Caley Morawski
Ellie Booth
Jill Cool

Susie Huckle
Myah Leavenwoth
Angie Kwon
Sydney Thompson
Emma Makela
Madi Williston
Ally Fenton
Meghan Kazole
Grace Aikens
Marina Ascione
Sydney Wilhoite
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33.
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35.
35.
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35.03
35.61
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34.23
41.29
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017 Page 1
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Womens Giant Slalom

Current Class : F

Team : HS Total Points : 43.0 Rank : 1st

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
507 F Maddy Fuhrman 30.43 (4) 31.11 (3) 1:01.54 (4) 4 *
519 F Frances Kelbel 30.57 (8) 31.98 (8) 1:02.55 (7) 6 *
577 F Isabel Gracy 30.80 (13 33.18 (27 1:03.98 (22) 15 *
563 F Marin Hoffman 31.24 (23 33.32 (29 1:04.56 (27) 18 *
567 F Mackenzie Gillette 31.74 (33 33.42 (31 1:05.16 (31) 21

534 F Elena Espoito 33.10 (47 35.29 (51 1:08.39 (47) 35

Team : FHC Total Points : 49.0 Rank : 2nd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
516 F Sydney Reynolds 29.68 (1) 31.05 (2) 1:00.73 (1) 1 *
535 F Courtney McAlindon 29.80 (2) 31.71 (6) 1:01.51 (3) 3 *
508 F Kayley Reynolds 30.43 (4) 32.43 (17 1:02.86 (10) 9 *
542 F Katie Knister 33.54 (49 35.10 (49 1:08.64 (48) 36 *
556 F Anna Tomsheck 33.86 (53 35.13 (50 1:08.99 (49) 37

582 F Myah Leavenwoth 35.72 (58 DSQ 55

Team : NDP Total Points : 57.5 Rank : 3rd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
513 F Sydney Lintol 30.64 (10 31.15 (4) 1:01.79 (5) 5 *
531 F Katheryn Kennedy 31.09 (19 32.20 (11 1:03.29 (14) 11 *
545 F Katelyn Kazole 31.38 (27 32.80 (21 1:04.18 (24) 16 *
572 F Julia Jenaway 32.95 (45 33.48 (32 1:06.43 (36) 25 *
501 F Sophia Gunterman 32.58 (38 34.51 (43 1:07.09 (42) 30

565 F Meghan Kazole DNF 55

Team : GNA Total Points : 80.0 Rank : 4th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
517 F Kendra Wells 31.32 (25 32.46 (18 1:03.78 (20) 14 *
541 F Taylor Hines 31.67 (31 33.34 (30 1:05.01 (30) 20 *
510 F Clare Klein 31.49 (28 33.95 (38 1:05.44 (32) 22 *
537 F Clarie Kalajian 31.83 (34 34.59 (46 1:06.42 (35) 24 *
561 F Lauren Ferris 32.94 (44 33.88 (37 1:06.82 (38) 27

568 F Marina Ascione DNF 55
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017 Page 2
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Womens Giant Slalom
Current Class : F
Team : SL Total Points : 84.0 Rank : 5th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
521 F Taylor Klein 31.11 (21 31.87 (7) 1:02.98 (13) 10 *
533 F Hannah Klein 31.09 (19 32.34 (15 1:03.43 (17) 13 *
503 F Coco Mckeough 32.31 (36 33.70 (34 1:06.01 (34) 23 *
581 F Erin Burke 34.02 (54 35.03 (48 1:09.05 (50) 38 *
544 F Lilly Saunders 33.76 (52 36.36 (65 1:10.12 (53) 41
557 F Sydney Thompson 36.25 (60 40.25 (61 1:16.50 (60) 48
Team : CK Total Points : 85.5 Rank : 6th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
529 F Grace Krsul 30.67 (12 32.03 (9) 1:02.70 (8) 7 *
518 F Annabel Geissbuhle 31.31 (24 32.87 (22 1:04.18 (24) 16 *
539 F Claire Brophy 31.65 (30 33.31 (28 1:04.96 (29) 19 *
502 F Caley Morawski 35.73 (59 36.71 (56 1:12.44 (55) 43 *
579 F Angie Kwon 36.65 (61 37.44 (58 1:14.09 (59) 47
564 F Grace Aikens DNF 55
Team - HTN Total Points : 96.0 Rank : 7th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
504 F Jenna Stein 30.32 (3) 30.76 (1) 1:01.08 (2) 2 *
536 F Katherine Jarvis 31.08 (18 32.33 (14 1:03.41 (16) 12 *
558 F Shelly Chu 33.73 (51 35.72 (54 1:09.45 (52) 40 *
543 F Greta Berg 34.64 (55 36.75 (67 1:11.39 (64) 42 *
574 F Madi Williston 40.75 (63 41.29 (62 1:22.04 (62) 49
520 F Ally Fenton 30.91 (16 DNF 55
Team : CAD Total Points : 101.0 Rank : 8th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
509 F Emma Lloyd 30.57 (8) 32.23 (12 1:02.80 (9) 8 *
532 F Libby Lloyd 32.64 (40 34.20 (39 1:06.84 (39) 28 *
515 F Paige Sharp 32.66 (41 34.56 (45 1:07.22 (43) 31 *
538 F Emilee Houk 33.04 (46 34.52 (44 1:07.56 (45) 33 *
573 F Jill Cool 35.20 (b7 37.87 (69 1:13.07 (67) 45
583 F Susie Huckle 35.00 (56 38.39 (60 1:13.39 (58) 46
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Womens Giant Slalom
Current Class : F

Team : MP Total Points : 120.0 Rank : 9th

Page 3

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
505 F Emily Odykirk 32.80 (42 33.78 (36 1:06.58 (37) 26 *
562 F Emily Bergman 33.10 (47 33.74 (35 1:06.84 (39) 28 *
514 F Abby Pasankski 32.35 (37 34.87 (47 1:07.22 (43) 31 *
571 F Sarah Kahn 32.86 (43 35.43 (62 1:08.29 (46) 34 *
547 F Emmy VanderVeen 33.65 (50 35.61 (63 1:09.26 (51) 39

530 F Ellie Booth 38.71 (62 34.21 (40 1:12.92 (56) 44
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SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/27/2017 Page 1
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Women Slalom

CLASS : F

Pl Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result

1 504 F HTN  Jenna Stein 31.42 (1) 31.77 (2) 1:03.19 (1)
2 516 F FHC  Sydney Reynolds 31.70 (3) 31.56 (1) 1:03.26 (2)
3 507 F HS Maddy Fuhrman 31.63 (2) 32.35 (5) 1:03.98 (3)
4 508 F FHC  Kayley Reynolds 32.15 (4) 32.01 (4) 1:04.16 (4)
5 520 F HTN  Ally Fenton 32.45 (6) 31.99 (3) 1:04.44 (5)
6 523 F GAY  Reagan Olli 32.37 (b) 33.05 (6) 1:05.42 (6)
7 526 F MFD Morgan Watts 32.91 (7) 33.44 (9) 1:06.35 (7)
8 513 F NDP  Sydney Lintol 33.34 (9) 33.24 (8) 1:06.58 (8)
9 533 F SL Hannah Klein 33.13 (8) 34.22 (17) 1:07.35 (9)
10 536 F HTN  Katherine Jarvis 34.21 (17) 33.15 (7) 1:07.36 (10)
11 531 F NDP Katheryn Kennedy 34.05 (15) 33.94 (11) 1:07.99 (11)
12 521 F SL Taylor Klein 33.87 (13) 34.18 (16) 1:08.05 (12)
13 518 F CK Annabel Geissbuhle 33.97 (14) 34.15 (14) 1:08.12 (13)
14 509 F CAD Emma Lloyd 33.85 (12) 34.40 (19) 1:08.25 (14)
15 527 F CVX  Abby Scholten 34.26 (18) 34.02 (12) 1:08.28 (15)
16 539 F CK Claire Brophy 33.73 (11 34.89 (25) 1:08.62 (16)
17 528 F GRCC Stephanie Stenger 35.03 (28) 33.71 (10) 1:08.74 (17)
18 550 F MAT  Shayanne Glas 34.13 (16) 34.72 (23) 1:08.85 (18)
19 525 F LWD  Natalie Uhazie 34.54 (20) 34.37 (18) 1:08.91 (19)
20 529 F CK Grace Krsul 34.49 (19) 34.60 (21) 1:09.09 (20)
21 537 F GNA Clarie Kalajian 35.01 (27) 34.67 (22) 1:09.68 (21)
22 524 F NV Megan Paasche 34.58 (21) 35.23 (27) 1:09.81 (22)
23 565 F NDP  Meghan Kazole 34.88 (24) 34.94 (26) 1:09.82 (23)
24 517 F GNA  Kendra Wells 35.33 (31) 34.53 (20) 1:09.86 (24)
25 549 F GL Jessica Pershinski 34.64 (22) 35.31 (28) 1:09.95 (25)
26 541 F GNA  Taylor Hines 35.31 (30) 34.82 (24) 1:10.13 (26)
27 535 F FHC Courtney McAlindon 36.08 (35) 34.11 (13) 1:10.19 (27)
28 501 F NDP Sophia Gunterman 34.91 (25) 35.39 (29) 1:10.30 (28)
29 552 F MAT  Madalyn Johnson 35.10 (29) 35.78 (33) 1:10.88 (29)
30 572 F NDP  Julia Jenaway 36.22 (37) 35.60 (30) 1:11.82 (30)
31 563 F HS Marin Hoffman 35.97 (34) 36.03 (34) 1:12.00 (31)
32 553 F PET Emma Makela 36.58 (39) 35.65 (31) 1:12.23 (32)
33 568 F GNA  Marina Ascione 35.91 (33) 36.60 (39) 1:12.51 (33)
34 530 F MP Ellie Booth 36.99 (42) 35.67 (32) 1:12.66 (34)
35 554 F MFD  Alex Youngblood 36.51 (38) 36.24 (35) 1:12.75 (35)
36 548 F MFD  Jordan Misaros 36.71 (40) 36.24 (35) 1:12.95 (36)
37 534 F HS Elena Espoito 36.12 (36) 37.13 (40) 1:13.25 (37)
38 562 F MP Emily Bergman 36.84 (41) 36.54 (38) 1:13.38 (38)
39 580 F HS Makayla Gillette 34.73 (23) 38.72 (47) 1:13.45 (39)
40 505 F MP Emily Odykirk 37.52 (43) 36.44 (37) 1:13.96 (40)
41 515 F CAD Paige Sharp 37.75 (44) 37.38 (41) 1:15.13 (41)
42 538 F CAD  Emilee Houk 38.46 (47) 37.62 (43) 1:16.08 (42)
43 522 F CAL  Emily Petrosky 43.19 (56) 34.17 (15) 1:17.36 (43)
44 542 F FHC Katie Knister 38.90 (48) 38.67 (46) 1:17.57 (44)
45 514 F MP Abby Pasankski 40.69 (53) 37.78 (45) 1:18.47 (45)
46 556 F FHC  Anna Tomsheck 39.31 (50) 40.50 (49) 1:19.81 (46)
47 510 F GNA  Clare Klein 35.48 (32) 45.04 (55) 1:20.52 (47)
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CAD
MP
HTN
FHC
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SL
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CAD
MP
CK
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SL
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CK
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HTN
NDP
CK
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Jill Cool
Sarah Kahn
Shelly Chu
Grace Kline
Zoe Shepherd
Lilly Saunders
Susie Huckle
Libby Lloyd
Emmy VanderVeen
Grace Aikens
Coco Mckeough
Alivia Stille
Tia Leary

Madi Williston
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Frances Kelbel
Lauren Ferris
Greta Berg
Katelyn Kazole
Caley Morawski
Riley Drilling
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017

MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Women Slalom

Current Class : F

Page 1

Team : NDP Total Points : 51.0 Rank : 1st

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
513 F Sydney Lintol 33.34 (9) 33.24 (8) 1:06.58 (8) 6 *
531 F Katheryn Kennedy 34.05 (15 33.94 (11 1:07.99 (1) 9 *
565 F Meghan Kazole 34.88 (24 34.94 (26 1:09.82 (23) 16 *
501 F Sophia Gunterman 34.91 (25 35.39 (29 1:10.30 (28) 20 *
572 F Julia Jenaway 36.22 (37 35.60 (30 1:11.82 (30) 21

545 F Katelyn Kazole DNF 55

Team : HTN Total Points : 51.0 Rank : 2nd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
504 F Jenna Stein 31.42 (1) 31.77 (2) 1:03.19 (1) 1 *
520 F Ally Fenton 32.45 (6) 31.99 (3) 1:04.44 (5) 5 *
536 F Katherine Jarvis 34.21 (17 33.15 (7) 1:07.36 (10) 8 *
558 F Shelly Chu 41.63 (54 42.32 (51 1:23.95 (50) 37 *
574 F Madi Williston 50.09 (63 52.34 (60 1:42.43 (61) 48

543 F Greta Berg 40.41 (51 DNF 55

Team : FHC Total Points : 56.0 Rank : 3rd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
516 F Sydney Reynolds 31.70 (3) 31.56 (1) 1:03.26 (2) 2 *
508 F Kayley Reynolds 32.15 (4) 32.01 (4) 1:04.16 (4) 4 *
535 F Courtney McAlindon 36.08 (35 34.11 (13 1:10.19 (27) 19 *
542 F Katie Knister 38.90 (48 38.67 (46 1:17.57 (44) 31 *
556 F Anna Tomsheck 39.31 (50 40.50 (49 1:19.81 (46) 33

570 F Grace Kline 41.99 (55 42.11 (60 1:24.10 (51) 38

Team : GNA Total Points : 73.0 Rank : 4th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
537 F Clarie Kalajian 35.01 (27 34.67 (22 1:09.68 (21) 15 *
517 F Kendra Wells 35.33 (31 34.53 (20 1:09.86 (24) 17 *
541 F Taylor Hines 35.31 (30 34.82 (24 1:10.13 (26) 18 *
568 F Marina Ascione 35.91 (33 36.60 (39 1:12.51 (33) 23 *
510 F Clare Klein 35.48 (32 45.04 (65 1:20.52 (47) 34

561 F Lauren Ferris 39.28 (49 DNF 55
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Women Slalom

Current Class : F

Page 2

Team - HS Total Points : 77.0 Rank : 5th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
507 F Maddy Fuhrman 31.63 (2) 32.35 (6) 1:03.98 (3) 3 *
563 F Marin Hoffman 35.97 (34 36.03 (34 1:12.00 (31) 22 *
534 F Elena Espoito 36.12 (36 37.13 (40 1:13.25 (37) 25 *
580 F Makayla Gillette 34.73 (23 38.72 (47 1:13.45 (39) 27 *
540 F Zoe Shepherd 50.91 (64 37.56 (42 1:28.47 (52) 39

519 F Frances Kelbel 33.37 (10 DNF 55

Team : CK Total Points : 82.0 Rank : 6th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
518 F Annabel Geissbuhle 33.97 (14 34.15 (14 1:08.12 (13) 11 *
539 F Claire Brophy 33.73 (11 34.89 (25 1:08.62 (16) 13 *
529 F Grace Krsul 34.49 (19 34.60 (21 1:09.09 (20) 14 *
564 F Grace Aikens 46.29 (60 44.32 (53 1:30.61 (57) 44 *
566 F Amy Phenjati 1:05.65 (65 56.62 (61 2:02.27 (62) 49

502 F Caley Morawski DNF 55

Team - SL Total Points : 102.0 Rank : 7th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
533 F Hannah Klein 33.13 (8) 34.22 (17 1:07.35 (9) 7 *
521 F Taylor Klein 33.87 (13 34.18 (16 1:08.05 (12) 10 *
544 F Lilly Saunders 45.29 (58 43.86 (52 1:29.15 (53) 40 *
503 F Coco Mckeough 34.94 (26 58.82 (62 1:33.76 (58) 45 *
557 F Alivia Stille 49.33 (62 47.36 (66 1:36.69 (59) 46

569 F Tia Leary 48.47 (61 48.30 (57 1:36.77 (60) 47

Team : CAD Total Points : 106.0 Rank : 8th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
509 F Emma Lloyd 33.85 (12 34.40 (19 1:08.25 (14) 12 *
515 F Paige Sharp 37.75 (44 37.38 (41 1:15.13 (41) 29 *
538 F Emilee Houk 38.46 (47 37.62 (43 1:16.08 (42) 30 *
573 F Jill Cool 40.67 (52 40.46 (48 1:21.13 (48) 35 *
583 F Susie Huckle 44 _35 (57 44 .94 (54 1:29.29 (b4) 41

532 F Libby Lloyd 38.26 (45 51.07 (58 1:29.33 (55) 42
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MI Team Scoring 2/27/2017
MHSAA Division 2
State Finals
Women Slalom

Current Class : F

Page 3

Team : MP Total Points : 110.0 Rank : 9th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
530 F Ellie Booth 36.99 (42 35.67 (32 1:12.66 (34) 24 *
562 F Emily Bergman 36.84 (41 36.54 (38 1:13.38 (38) 26 *
505 F Emily Odykirk 37.52 (43 36.44 (37 1:13.96 (40) 28 *
514 F Abby Pasankski 40.69 (53 37.78 (45 1:18.47 (45) 32 *
571 F Sarah Kahn 46.05 (59 37.77 (44 1:23.82 (49) 36

547 F Emmy VanderVeen 38.36 (46 51.11 (59 1:29.47 (56) 43
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